PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

WHATLEY
MONTAGUE K
DAMICO P
BROWN M
BONAVITA P

UNITED DISTRICTS
EWEN B &P
MATTHEWS P
BRENNAN B

RAHEB J

ARMADALE

RETURN TO SENDER
ROWELL J

WILSON K & S
WILSON G

BAYSWATER
HALEY A
HAYES R
HEMERIK G & |
RHODES G & D

21
Carnarvon 820
KMS

20/09/2014
6:30 AM No Birds

] No
Fine Flyers
RING & BIRD
DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 7 BIRDS 45

PRF 13 1983 MLY H 15 13 57
PRF131391BCH 152321
PRF 1314 BB H 15 16 50
PRF131092BCH 153811

FLYERS 6 BIRDS 40

PRF 13 16195 BCHH 15 710
PRF 1316118 BBH 1518 20
PRF 13 11140 GRIZC 16 11 3
PRF 13 16177

RCHPH 172111
FLYERS 5 BIRDS 40
PRF 13 9292 BL CH 15 36 44

H

PRF 13 9619 BCPDH 1544 5
(P;RF 139737 BLK CH 15 53 28
PRF 13 9014 BB PDH 16 11 50

FLYERS 5 BIRDS 56

PRF12 5322 BCH 1515 49
PRF13 12318 BBH 15 25 20
PRF12 5468 GRZH 15 23 23
PRF13 12572 BCC 152513

470
58

VELOCITY

1534.41
1532.10
1523.58
1502.00

1532.50
1516.66
1353.09

1238.02

1528.40
1505.24
1480.11
1428.65

1528.05
1517.32
1516.89
1505.55



AMAL / MELVILLE
WINGS OF GLORY
PREEDY SR
SMITH AG
GORMAN P

SWAN DISTRICTS
McDOWALL K

HINDMARSH T
QUINCE Andrew

RIVERTON
SIPPETS D
SKYVIEW LOFTS
OLSZOWY J
KELLY G

COASTAL
ONTONG M
SEFEROVIC M

SOUND

J& RLOFTS
BETTRIDGE T
OLDS R
PHILLIPS B & R
MANDURAH
RIVERVALE

WANNEROO

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 62
PRF137461 BCH 1533 6
PRF 1317380 BB C 1538 39

PRF137972BCH 1538 9
PRF 1111937 BCH 15 52 50
FLYERS 3 BIRDS 38
PRF 13-17291

WHTGRH 152739

PRF 12-13935 RCH 15 56 37
PRF 13-6976 BBH 15 58 42

FLYERS 7 BIRDS 40
PRF 12 14521 BBH 153544
PRF 13 14885 BC C 15 37 57
PRF 12 19073 MOSH 15 41 26
PRF 117370 BCH 1553 17

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 20
PRF 12 8940 RCH 15 20 36

PRF 13 14055 DCC 16 117
FLYERS 14 BIRDS 129
PRF 11 3759 MLYC 15 56 58
PRF 13 2106 BBH 1556 14
PRF 132698 GRZH 16 117
PRF 12 7974 BBC 16 021
FLYERS 0 BIRDS 0
FLYERS 0 BIRDS 0

FLYERS 0 BIRDS 0

1518.30
1507.57
1497.05
1495.52

1517.57

1432.95
1360.14

1515.05
1505.71
1492.95
1459.87

1503.60
1403.22

1491.21
1483.93
1483.77
1481.77



